
Medford Invitational
Varsity Boys

Team Results

Team type: Varsity Boys
Place Team Result Finishers in TeamTeam Name

1 Rhinelander 31 10

2 Ashland 55 10

3 Medford Area 70 13

4 Northland Pines 102 6

5 Merrill 104 7
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Medford Invitational
Varsity Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Varsity Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

October 3, 2024

Male

1 663 Tristan Blancarte 00:16:27.8Ashland 3:17 min/m1 1
2 842 Greyson Gremban 00:16:46.9Rhinelander 3:21 min/m1 2
3 837 Avrom Barr 00:17:17.3Rhinelander 3:27 min/m2 3
4 662 Dylan Blancarte 00:17:44.3Ashland 3:32 min/m2 4
5 843 Brody Kowieski 00:18:03.6Rhinelander 3:36 min/m3 5
6 763 Brandon Curtis 00:18:08.1Medford Area 3:37 min/m1 6
7 805 Jason Linn 00:18:16.2Northland Pines 3:39 min/m1 7
8 665 Milo Gomez 00:18:25.6Ashland 3:41 min/m3 8
9 848 Jackson Weinzatl 00:18:36.8Rhinelander 3:43 min/m4 9

10 791 Erik Grunenwald 00:18:46.1Merrill 3:45 min/m1 10
11 795 Jacob Mueller 00:19:09.1Merrill 3:49 min/m2 11
12 838 Michael Brunette 00:19:21.1Rhinelander 3:52 min/m5 12
13 807 Ethan Miller 00:19:27.3Northland Pines 3:53 min/m2 13
14 765 Corbyn Radlinger 00:19:33.8Medford Area 3:54 min/m2 14
15 773 Peyton Reid 00:19:34.2Medford Area 3:54 min/m3 15
16 841 Grant Gremban 00:19:35.2Rhinelander 3:55 min/m6 16
17 770 Jordon Lavin 00:19:37.5Medford Area 3:55 min/m4 17
18 761 Ace Arndt 00:19:40.1Medford Area 3:56 min/m5 18
19 668 Noah Levings 00:19:45.1Ashland 3:57 min/m4 19
20 771 Evan Pagel 00:20:21.5Medford Area 4:04 min/m6 20
21 840 Wyatt Crowell 00:20:25.7Rhinelander 4:05 min/m7 21
22 772 Will Daniels 00:20:28.1Medford Area 4:05 min/m7 22
23 774 Ayden Tyznik 00:20:30.1Medford Area 4:06 min/m8 >7
24 669 Sam Marita 00:20:34.8Ashland 4:06 min/m5 23
25 670 Ethan Mondry 00:20:38.9Ashland 4:07 min/m6 24
26 769 Angus Hamland 00:20:39.9Medford Area 4:07 min/m9 >7
27 790 Brady Eggebrecht 00:20:41.5Merrill 4:08 min/m3 25
28 802 Griffin Beyer 00:20:50.3Northland Pines 4:10 min/m3 26
29 846 Augustus Porter 00:20:53.8Rhinelander 4:10 min/m8 >7
30 762 Hudson Briggs 00:20:59.6Medford Area 4:11 min/m10 >7
31 809 Cole Wiedenbeck 00:21:05.1Northland Pines 4:13 min/m4 27
32 792 Ben Hanson 00:21:06.8Merrill 4:13 min/m4 28
33 839 Jonathan Campbell 00:21:07.6Rhinelander 4:13 min/m9 >7
34 806 Matt Milanowski 00:21:23.7Northland Pines 4:16 min/m5 29
35 796 Jonathon Myszka 00:21:37.3Merrill 4:19 min/m5 30
36 803 Owen Grassl 00:21:41.6Northland Pines 4:20 min/m6 31
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Medford Invitational
Varsity Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Varsity Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

October 3, 2024

Male

37 847 Chasin Wallmow 00:21:50.1Rhinelander 4:22 min/m10 >7
38 768 Nevyn Gripentrog 00:22:36.3Medford Area 4:31 min/m11 >7
39 793 Gabriel Keys 00:22:36.3Merrill 4:31 min/m6 32
40 664 Adrian Erickson 00:22:52.3Ashland 4:34 min/m7 33
41 667 Noah Kostac 00:22:53.3Ashland 4:34 min/m8 >7
42 671 Oliver Westman 00:22:54.4Ashland 4:34 min/m9 >7
43 767 Corbyn Fuchs 00:23:48.3Medford Area 4:45 min/m12 >7
44 766 Emmanuel Espinoza 00:23:49.3Medford Area 4:45 min/m13 >7
45 794 Jameson Morgan 00:25:30.3Merrill 5:06 min/m7 34
46 666 Marquinn Hmielewski 00:26:34.7Ashland 5:18 min/m10 >7
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Medford Invitational
Varsity Boys

Team Results with Individual Times
October 3, 2024

Team name:
Team result: 31 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Rhinelander

Team Points

01:30:05.8Team Time

1 2 842 Greyson Gremban 16:46.9 2

2 3 837 Avrom Barr 17:17.3 3

3 5 843 Brody Kowieski 18:03.6 5

4 9 848 Jackson Weinzatl 18:36.8 9

5 12 838 Michael Brunette 19:21.1 12

6 16 841 Grant Gremban 19:35.2 16

7 21 840 Wyatt Crowell 20:25.7 21

8 29 846 Augustus Porter 20:53.8 >7

9 33 839 Jonathan Campbell 21:07.6 >7

10 37 847 Chasin Wallmow 21:50.1 >7

Team name:
Team result: 55 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Ashland

Team Points

01:32:57.8Team Time

1 1 663 Tristan Blancarte 16:27.8 1

2 4 662 Dylan Blancarte 17:44.3 4

3 8 665 Milo Gomez 18:25.6 8

4 19 668 Noah Levings 19:45.1 19

5 24 669 Sam Marita 20:34.8 23

6 25 670 Ethan Mondry 20:38.9 24

7 40 664 Adrian Erickson 22:52.3 33

8 41 667 Noah Kostac 22:53.3 >7

9 42 671 Oliver Westman 22:54.4 >7

10 46 666 Marquinn Hmielewski 26:34.7 >7

Team name:
Team result: 70 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Medford Area

Team Points

01:36:33.8Team Time

1 6 763 Brandon Curtis 18:08.1 6

2 14 765 Corbyn Radlinger 19:33.8 14

3 15 773 Peyton Reid 19:34.2 15

4 17 770 Jordon Lavin 19:37.5 17

5 18 761 Ace Arndt 19:40.1 18

6 20 771 Evan Pagel 20:21.5 20

7 22 772 Will Daniels 20:28.1 22

8 23 774 Ayden Tyznik 20:30.1 >7

9 26 769 Angus Hamland 20:39.9 >7

10 30 762 Hudson Briggs 20:59.6 >7

11 38 768 Nevyn Gripentrog 22:36.3 >7

12 43 767 Corbyn Fuchs 23:48.3 >7

13 44 766 Emmanuel Espinoza 23:49.3 >7
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Team name:
Team result: 70 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Medford Area

Team Points

01:36:33.8Team Time

Team name:
Team result: 102 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Northland Pines

Team Points

01:41:02.7Team Time

1 7 805 Jason Linn 18:16.2 7

2 13 807 Ethan Miller 19:27.3 13

3 28 802 Griffin Beyer 20:50.3 26

4 31 809 Cole Wiedenbeck 21:05.1 27

5 34 806 Matt Milanowski 21:23.7 29

6 36 803 Owen Grassl 21:41.6 31

Team name:
Team result: 104 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Merrill

Team Points

01:41:20.9Team Time

1 10 791 Erik Grunenwald 18:46.1 10

2 11 795 Jacob Mueller 19:09.1 11

3 27 790 Brady Eggebrecht 20:41.5 25

4 32 792 Ben Hanson 21:06.8 28

5 35 796 Jonathon Myszka 21:37.3 30

6 39 793 Gabriel Keys 22:36.3 32

7 45 794 Jameson Morgan 25:30.3 34
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Medford Invitational
Varsity Girls

Team Results

Team type: Varsity Girls
Place Team Result Finishers in TeamTeam Name

1 Medford Area 38 13

2 Ashland 38 13

3 Rhinelander 52 11

4 Northland Pines 104 7

Merrill 4
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Medford Invitational
Varsity Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Varsity Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

October 3, 2024

Female

1 782 Lindsay Kahn 00:20:17.5Medford Area 6:32 min/m1 1
2 681 Grace Swanson 00:20:55.8Ashland 6:45 min/m1 2
3 860 Brynn Teter 00:21:49.5Rhinelander 7:02 min/m1 3
4 786 Morgan Liske 00:22:16.1Medford Area 7:11 min/m2 4
5 787 Mallory Richter 00:22:23.1Medford Area 7:13 min/m3 5
6 684 Kelsey Weber 00:22:23.9Ashland 7:13 min/m2 6
7 680 Eva Mondry 00:22:31.4Ashland 7:15 min/m3 7
8 856 Kara Monk 00:23:02.6Rhinelander 7:26 min/m2 8
9 672 Leah Anderson 00:23:11.1Ashland 7:28 min/m4 9

10 855 Sophia Miljevich 00:23:20.8Rhinelander 7:31 min/m3 10
11 811 Abigayle Congleton 00:23:22.9Northland Pines 7:32 min/m1 11
12 859 Hayley Schiek 00:23:23.1Rhinelander 7:32 min/m4 12
13 778 Ella Dassow 00:23:23.8Medford Area 7:32 min/m4 13
14 683 Penelope Thiele 00:23:28.5Ashland 7:34 min/m5 14
15 779 Willow Dassow 00:23:33.3Medford Area 7:35 min/m5 15
16 788 Greta Seidel 00:23:51.2Medford Area 7:41 min/m6 16
17 674 Natalie Bybee 00:24:03.5Ashland 7:45 min/m6 17
18 813 Sophie Hoffman 00:24:08.8Northland Pines 7:47 min/m2 18
19 853 Luciana Grage 00:24:13.2Rhinelander 7:48 min/m5 19
20 776 Esmeralda Anderson 00:24:18.3Medford Area 7:50 min/m7 20
21 783 Carly Koski 00:24:30.9Medford Area 7:54 min/m8 >7
22 861 Gabriel Wanta 00:24:33.5Rhinelander 7:55 min/m6 21
23 851 Gretchen Fiebke 00:24:34.5Rhinelander 7:55 min/m7 22
24 678 Elise Johnson 00:24:37.4Ashland 7:56 min/m7 23
25 679 Oleana Jurewicz 00:24:43.5Ashland 7:58 min/m8 >7
26 815 Jessica Linn 00:24:43.9Northland Pines 7:58 min/m3 24
27 673 Emma Brilla 00:24:45.3Ashland 7:59 min/m9 >7
28 818 Aubrey White 00:24:46.7Northland Pines 7:59 min/m4 25
29 777 Kayla Daniels 00:24:48.8Medford Area 8:00 min/m9 >7
30 812 Ava Gaetano 00:25:01.8Northland Pines 8:04 min/m5 26
31 852 Wendy Fronk 00:25:25.3Rhinelander 8:12 min/m8 >7
32 676 Annabelle Fischbach 00:25:39.8Ashland 8:16 min/m10 >7
33 810 Kaydence Brost 00:25:47.8Northland Pines 8:19 min/m6 27
34 816 Emily Ritter 00:25:50.2Northland Pines 8:20 min/m7 28
35 675 Hailey Earing 00:25:54.3Ashland 8:21 min/m11 >7
36 798 Madlyn Hunter 00:26:08.3Merrill 8:25 min/m1 <5
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Medford Invitational
Varsity Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Varsity Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

October 3, 2024

Female

37 677 Linnea Fischbach 00:26:23.4Ashland 8:30 min/m12 >7
38 862 Averie West 00:26:27.5Rhinelander 8:32 min/m9 >7
39 789 Lauren Stark 00:26:37.2Medford Area 8:35 min/m10 >7
40 682 Hope Swanson 00:27:06.3Ashland 8:44 min/m13 >7
41 800 Robin Schmidt 00:28:07.8Merrill 9:04 min/m2 <5
42 799 Danielle Schielke 00:28:23.8Merrill 9:09 min/m3 <5
43 850 Grace Cornelius 00:28:24.4Rhinelander 9:09 min/m10 >7
44 801 Natalia Woller 00:28:26.5Merrill 9:10 min/m4 <5
45 781 Lexus (Lexi) Hraby 00:29:19.3Medford Area 9:27 min/m11 >7
46 780 Amy Espinoza 00:30:32.6Medford Area 9:51 min/m12 >7
47 858 Emily Schiek 00:30:50.4Rhinelander 9:56 min/m11 >7
48 785 Isabella Leischer 00:30:52.3Medford Area 9:57 min/m13 >7
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Medford Invitational
Varsity Girls

Team Results with Individual Times
October 3, 2024

Team name:
Team result: 38 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Medford Area

Team Points

01:51:53.9Team Time

1 1 782 Lindsay Kahn 20:17.5 1

2 4 786 Morgan Liske 22:16.1 4

3 5 787 Mallory Richter 22:23.1 5

4 13 778 Ella Dassow 23:23.8 13

5 15 779 Willow Dassow 23:33.3 15

6 16 788 Greta Seidel 23:51.2 16

7 20 776 Esmeralda Anderson 24:18.3 20

8 21 783 Carly Koski 24:30.9 >7

9 29 777 Kayla Daniels 24:48.8 >7

10 39 789 Lauren Stark 26:37.2 >7

11 45 781 Lexus (Lexi) Hraby 29:19.3 >7

12 46 780 Amy Espinoza 30:32.6 >7

13 48 785 Isabella Leischer 30:52.3 >7

Team name:
Team result: 38 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Ashland

Team Points

01:52:31.0Team Time

1 2 681 Grace Swanson 20:55.8 2

2 6 684 Kelsey Weber 22:23.9 6

3 7 680 Eva Mondry 22:31.4 7

4 9 672 Leah Anderson 23:11.1 9

5 14 683 Penelope Thiele 23:28.5 14

6 17 674 Natalie Bybee 24:03.5 17

7 24 678 Elise Johnson 24:37.4 23

8 25 679 Oleana Jurewicz 24:43.5 >7

9 27 673 Emma Brilla 24:45.3 >7

10 32 676 Annabelle Fischbach 25:39.8 >7

11 35 675 Hailey Earing 25:54.3 >7

12 37 677 Linnea Fischbach 26:23.4 >7

13 40 682 Hope Swanson 27:06.3 >7

Team name:
Team result: 52 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Rhinelander

Team Points

01:55:49.4Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 52 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Rhinelander

Team Points

01:55:49.4Team Time

1 3 860 Brynn Teter 21:49.5 3

2 8 856 Kara Monk 23:02.6 8

3 10 855 Sophia Miljevich 23:20.8 10

4 12 859 Hayley Schiek 23:23.1 12

5 19 853 Luciana Grage 24:13.2 19

6 22 861 Gabriel Wanta 24:33.5 21

7 23 851 Gretchen Fiebke 24:34.5 22

8 31 852 Wendy Fronk 25:25.3 >7

9 38 862 Averie West 26:27.5 >7

10 43 850 Grace Cornelius 28:24.4 >7

11 47 858 Emily Schiek 30:50.4 >7

Team name:
Team result: 104 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Northland Pines

Team Points

02:02:04.3Team Time

1 11 811 Abigayle Congleton 23:22.9 11

2 18 813 Sophie Hoffman 24:08.8 18

3 26 815 Jessica Linn 24:43.9 24

4 28 818 Aubrey White 24:46.7 25

5 30 812 Ava Gaetano 25:01.8 26

6 33 810 Kaydence Brost 25:47.8 27

7 34 816 Emily Ritter 25:50.2 28

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Merrill

Team Points

Team Time

1 36 798 Madlyn Hunter 26:08.3 <5

2 41 800 Robin Schmidt 28:07.8 <5

3 42 799 Danielle Schielke 28:23.8 <5

4 44 801 Natalia Woller 28:26.5 <5
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Medford Invitational
Middle School Boys

Team Results

Team type: MS Boys
Place Team Result Finishers in TeamTeam Name

1 Marshfield 36 14

2 Medford 45 12

3 Tomahawk 100 13

4 Northland Pines 113 6

5 Ashland 116 5

6 Antigo 119 7

Prairie River 1
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Medford Invitational
Middle School Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

October 3, 2024

Male

1 706 Liam Hoerneman 00:11:17.5Marshfield 5:38 min/m1 1
2 701 Dominick Blanchard 00:12:09.3Marshfield 6:04 min/m2 2
3 653 Shepard Snider 00:12:36.6Antigo 6:18 min/m1 3
4 705 Asher Herman 00:12:55.7Marshfield 6:27 min/m3 4
5 876 Connor Zorn 00:13:00.2Tomahawk 6:30 min/m1 5
6 687 Everett Mondry 00:13:03.2Ashland 6:31 min/m1 6
7 740 Parker Ried 00:13:07.9Medford 6:33 min/m1 7
8 734 Tanner Gebauer 00:13:08.4Medford 6:34 min/m2 8
9 736 Jett Jones 00:13:15.1Medford 6:37 min/m3 9

10 732 Oliver Daniels 00:13:17.9Medford 6:38 min/m4 10
11 743 Sawyer Seidl 00:13:26.7Medford 6:43 min/m5 11
12 821 Hunter Hoffman 00:13:30.1Northland Pines 6:45 min/m1 12
13 690 Miles Westman 00:13:46.5Ashland 6:53 min/m2 13
14 708 Daniel McKee 00:13:47.4Marshfield 6:53 min/m4 14
15 707 Ryan Isenberg 00:13:47.9Marshfield 6:53 min/m5 15
16 710 Isaac Ryner 00:13:48.9Marshfield 6:54 min/m6 16
17 825 Anthony Wiler 00:14:05.9Northland Pines 7:02 min/m2 17
18 733 Marcin Gasek 00:14:12.1Medford 7:06 min/m6 18
19 655 Jacob Voss 00:14:34.5Antigo 7:17 min/m2 19
20 730 Aj Arndt 00:14:35.1Medford 7:17 min/m7 20
21 870 Kamron Ristau 00:14:35.8Tomahawk 7:17 min/m2 21
22 867 Hector Luna Perez 00:14:57.9Tomahawk 7:28 min/m3 22
23 868 Max Micke 00:14:58.1Tomahawk 7:29 min/m4 23
24 824 Colin Miller 00:15:02.2Northland Pines 7:31 min/m3 24
25 688 Jayse Popovich 00:15:02.9Ashland 7:31 min/m3 25
26 654 Isaac Voss 00:15:05.8Antigo 7:32 min/m3 26
27 735 Jacob Hraby 00:15:10.1Medford 7:35 min/m8 >7
28 700 Porter Bartkowiak 00:15:16.6Marshfield 7:38 min/m7 27
29 823 Ryan McGrath 00:15:24.4Northland Pines 7:42 min/m4 28
30 739 Will Mundt 00:15:38.9Medford 7:49 min/m9 >7
31 711 Charles Stefanski 00:15:41.2Marshfield 7:50 min/m8 >7
32 863 Levi Cerkas 00:15:46.5Tomahawk 7:53 min/m5 29
33 714 Jackson Zimmermann 00:15:53.7Marshfield 7:56 min/m9 >7
34 865 Max Childers 00:16:08.3Tomahawk 8:04 min/m6 30
35 709 Corbin Pike 00:16:16.5Marshfield 8:08 min/m10 >7
36 873 Tripp Tabbert 00:16:17.3Tomahawk 8:08 min/m7 31
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Medford Invitational
Middle School Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

October 3, 2024

Male

37 866 Chastin Dziura 00:16:18.3Tomahawk 8:09 min/m8 >7
38 819 Austin Fuller 00:16:48.8Northland Pines 8:24 min/m5 32
39 820 Jarrett Grassl 00:17:03.9Northland Pines 8:31 min/m6 33
40 685 Edward Hall 00:17:27.2Ashland 8:43 min/m4 34
41 738 James Miicke 00:17:35.1Medford 8:47 min/m10 >7
42 651 Kayden Philipps 00:17:41.6Antigo 8:50 min/m4 35
43 652 Logan Rowe 00:17:42.2Antigo 8:51 min/m5 36
44 731 Samuel Bach 00:17:42.9Medford 8:51 min/m11 >7
45 742 Joseph Schuler 00:17:43.7Medford 8:51 min/m12 >7
46 704 Jackson Frydenlund 00:17:51.2Marshfield 8:55 min/m11 >7
47 650 Lolynd Nelson 00:17:54.5Antigo 8:57 min/m6 37
48 702 Felix Bohman 00:18:22.4Marshfield 9:11 min/m12 >7
49 874 George VanAsten 00:18:36.9Tomahawk 9:18 min/m9 >7
50 689 Declan Stanley 00:18:40.2Ashland 9:20 min/m5 38
51 703 Judah Collins 00:19:30.2Marshfield 9:45 min/m13 >7
52 649 Harvey Holup 00:19:44.9Antigo 9:52 min/m7 39
53 872 Zachary Scott 00:19:49.1Tomahawk 9:54 min/m10 >7
54 830 Jacob Hanson 00:19:52.5Prairie River 9:56 min/m1 <5
55 869 Vallyn Ott 00:19:54.9Tomahawk 9:57 min/m11 >7
56 864 Finn Childers 00:19:58.7Tomahawk 9:59 min/m12 >7
57 871 Eli Scott 00:21:16.6Tomahawk 10:38 min/m13 >7
58 713 Cole Tucker 00:25:58.4Marshfield 12:59 min/m14 >7
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Medford Invitational
Middle School Boys

Team Results with Individual Times
October 3, 2024

Team name:
Team result: 36 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marshfield

Team Points

01:03:57.9Team Time

1 1 706 Liam Hoerneman 11:17.5 1

2 2 701 Dominick Blanchard 12:09.3 2

3 4 705 Asher Herman 12:55.7 4

4 14 708 Daniel McKee 13:47.4 14

5 15 707 Ryan Isenberg 13:47.9 15

6 16 710 Isaac Ryner 13:48.9 16

7 28 700 Porter Bartkowiak 15:16.6 27

8 31 711 Charles Stefanski 15:41.2 >7

9 33 714 Jackson Zimmermann 15:53.7 >7

10 35 709 Corbin Pike 16:16.5 >7

11 46 704 Jackson Frydenlund 17:51.2 >7

12 48 702 Felix Bohman 18:22.4 >7

13 51 703 Judah Collins 19:30.2 >7

14 58 713 Cole Tucker 25:58.4 >7

Team name:
Team result: 45 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Medford

Team Points

01:06:16.2Team Time

1 7 740 Parker Ried 13:07.9 7

2 8 734 Tanner Gebauer 13:08.4 8

3 9 736 Jett Jones 13:15.1 9

4 10 732 Oliver Daniels 13:17.9 10

5 11 743 Sawyer Seidl 13:26.7 11

6 18 733 Marcin Gasek 14:12.1 18

7 20 730 Aj Arndt 14:35.1 20

8 27 735 Jacob Hraby 15:10.1 >7

9 30 739 Will Mundt 15:38.9 >7

10 41 738 James Miicke 17:35.1 >7

11 44 731 Samuel Bach 17:42.9 >7

12 45 742 Joseph Schuler 17:43.7 >7

Team name:
Team result: 100 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Tomahawk

Team Points

01:13:18.7Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 100 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Tomahawk

Team Points

01:13:18.7Team Time

1 5 876 Connor Zorn 13:00.2 5

2 21 870 Kamron Ristau 14:35.8 21

3 22 867 Hector Luna Perez 14:57.9 22

4 23 868 Max Micke 14:58.1 23

5 32 863 Levi Cerkas 15:46.5 29

6 34 865 Max Childers 16:08.3 30

7 36 873 Tripp Tabbert 16:17.3 31

8 37 866 Chastin Dziura 16:18.3 >7

9 49 874 George VanAsten 18:36.9 >7

10 53 872 Zachary Scott 19:49.1 >7

11 55 869 Vallyn Ott 19:54.9 >7

12 56 864 Finn Childers 19:58.7 >7

13 57 871 Eli Scott 21:16.6 >7

Team name:
Team result: 113 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Northland Pines

Team Points

01:14:51.6Team Time

1 12 821 Hunter Hoffman 13:30.1 12

2 17 825 Anthony Wiler 14:05.9 17

3 24 824 Colin Miller 15:02.2 24

4 29 823 Ryan McGrath 15:24.4 28

5 38 819 Austin Fuller 16:48.8 32

6 39 820 Jarrett Grassl 17:03.9 33

Team name:
Team result: 116 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Ashland

Team Points

01:18:00.2Team Time

1 6 687 Everett Mondry 13:03.2 6

2 13 690 Miles Westman 13:46.5 13

3 25 688 Jayse Popovich 15:02.9 25

4 40 685 Edward Hall 17:27.2 34

5 50 689 Declan Stanley 18:40.2 38

Team name:
Team result: 119 Team Pos: 6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Antigo

Team Points

01:17:41.0Team Time

1 3 653 Shepard Snider 12:36.6 3

2 19 655 Jacob Voss 14:34.5 19

3 26 654 Isaac Voss 15:05.8 26

4 42 651 Kayden Philipps 17:41.6 35

5 43 652 Logan Rowe 17:42.2 36

6 47 650 Lolynd Nelson 17:54.5 37

7 52 649 Harvey Holup 19:44.9 39

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Prairie River

Team Points

Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Prairie River

Team Points

Team Time

1 54 830 Jacob Hanson 19:52.5 <5
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Medford Invitational
Middle School  Girls

Team Results

Team type: MS Boys
Place Team Result Finishers in TeamTeam Name

1 Marshfield 39 13

2 Medford 48 17

3 Antigo 71 6

4 Tomahawk 109 13

5 Ashland 125 8

6 Prairie River 130 5

Northland Pines 4
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Medford Invitational
Middle School  Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

October 3, 2024

Female

1 722 Leeann Luedtke 00:12:49.7Marshfield 6:24 min/m1 1
2 881 Charlee Lund 00:13:20.6Tomahawk 6:40 min/m1 2
3 755 Melanie Richter 00:13:39.2Medford 6:49 min/m1 3
4 829 Ryleigh Thompson 00:13:42.8Northland Pines 6:51 min/m1 <5
5 656 Elise Ferg 00:13:46.9Antigo 6:53 min/m1 4
6 728 Emilia Tippen 00:14:08.4Marshfield 7:04 min/m2 5
7 726 Allie Seehafer 00:14:14.5Marshfield 7:07 min/m3 6
8 827 Kelsey Huber 00:14:15.2Northland Pines 7:07 min/m2 <5
9 745 Taytem Brahmer 00:14:17.9Medford 7:08 min/m2 7

10 759 Marcella Svejda 00:14:18.3Medford 7:09 min/m3 8
11 660 Layla Tainter 00:14:54.2Antigo 7:27 min/m2 9
12 834 Olivia Smith 00:15:12.3Prairie River 7:36 min/m1 10
13 661 Amelia Weberpal 00:15:16.3Antigo 7:38 min/m3 11
14 757 Kyra Scheithauer 00:15:29.9Medford 7:44 min/m4 12
15 725 Reina Schoen 00:15:32.2Marshfield 7:46 min/m4 13
16 724 Ivy Schiller 00:15:32.7Marshfield 7:46 min/m5 14
17 716 Mia Bonisolli 00:15:33.7Marshfield 7:46 min/m6 15
18 831 Kayla Klimek 00:15:35.5Prairie River 7:47 min/m2 16
19 657 Olivia Ferg 00:15:35.9Antigo 7:47 min/m4 17
20 750 Layla Laduron 00:15:41.6Medford 7:50 min/m5 18
21 696 Iyana Pero 00:15:41.9Ashland 7:50 min/m1 19
22 699 Molly Weber 00:15:42.8Ashland 7:51 min/m2 20
23 751 Paige Mayer 00:15:44.5Medford 7:52 min/m6 21
24 718 Allie DeCandia 00:15:58.4Marshfield 7:59 min/m7 22
25 691 Elizabeth Brilla 00:15:59.2Ashland 7:59 min/m3 23
26 888 Victoria Towle 00:16:01.2Tomahawk 8:00 min/m2 24
27 727 Charliegh Sullenger 00:16:02.9Marshfield 8:01 min/m8 >7
28 752 Claira Miicke 00:16:06.9Medford 8:03 min/m7 25
29 890 Leigha Vassar 00:16:07.4Tomahawk 8:03 min/m3 26
30 826 Courtney Archuleta 00:16:13.4Northland Pines 8:06 min/m3 <5
31 720 Parker Franklin 00:16:14.8Marshfield 8:07 min/m9 >7
32 828 Hannah Kadlec 00:16:14.8Northland Pines 8:07 min/m4 <5
33 729 Raleigh Utecht 00:16:18.4Marshfield 8:09 min/m10 >7
34 719 Avery Faber 00:16:28.9Marshfield 8:14 min/m11 >7
35 836 Caylinn VanDerNest 00:16:42.1Prairie River 8:21 min/m3 27
36 758 Anna Scott 00:16:44.9Medford 8:22 min/m8 >7

10/3/24 9:29:55 PM
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Medford Invitational
Middle School  Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

October 3, 2024

Female

37 748 Arbor Dassow 00:16:58.9Medford 8:29 min/m9 >7
38 877 Alyse Arndt 00:17:08.7Tomahawk 8:34 min/m4 28
39 880 Elaine Huber 00:17:10.1Tomahawk 8:35 min/m5 29
40 760 Destiny Whetstone 00:17:11.6Medford 8:35 min/m10 >7
41 715 Rosalind Beathard 00:17:16.4Marshfield 8:38 min/m12 >7
42 658 Gretta Mauk 00:17:45.2Antigo 8:52 min/m5 30
43 694 Mirabel Jurewicz 00:17:51.2Ashland 8:55 min/m4 31
44 697 Lilly Robertson 00:17:52.7Ashland 8:56 min/m5 32
45 746 Savanna Brunner 00:17:59.5Medford 8:59 min/m11 >7
46 698 June Thiele 00:18:10.3Ashland 9:05 min/m6 33
47 659 Haley Richardson 00:18:15.8Antigo 9:07 min/m6 34
48 886 Allie Reiff 00:18:41.7Tomahawk 9:20 min/m6 35
49 747 Aurelia Brushaber 00:18:49.2Medford 9:24 min/m12 >7
50 754 Alyssa Pagel 00:18:55.8Medford 9:27 min/m13 >7
51 744 Kinsley Bach 00:19:00.2Medford 9:30 min/m14 >7
52 884 Lucy Nelson 00:19:07.4Tomahawk 9:33 min/m7 36
53 883 Lily Meurer 00:19:10.7Tomahawk 9:35 min/m8 >7
54 717 Iva Catmull 00:19:11.1Marshfield 9:35 min/m13 >7
55 749 Isabella Hraby 00:19:11.5Medford 9:35 min/m15 >7
56 693 Norah Johnson 00:19:19.4Ashland 9:39 min/m7 37
57 887 Alaina Stogbauer 00:19:20.6Tomahawk 9:40 min/m9 >7
58 753 Alyssa Neuman 00:20:13.7Medford 10:06 min/m16 >7
59 692 Johannah Cegler 00:21:41.7Ashland 10:50 min/m8 >7
60 756 Corynn Scharenbrock 00:22:10.5Medford 11:05 min/m17 >7
61 882 Navaeh Mathis 00:22:35.3Tomahawk 11:17 min/m10 >7
62 878 Nora Bubolz 00:22:38.7Tomahawk 11:19 min/m11 >7
63 835 Kinsey Stephenson 00:23:35.4Prairie River 11:47 min/m4 38
64 889 Gabby Ulrich 00:23:46.6Tomahawk 11:53 min/m12 >7
65 833 Brooklyn Roehl 00:26:33.3Prairie River 13:16 min/m5 39
66 879 Kortney Busterud 00:26:36.2Tomahawk 13:18 min/m13 >7
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Medford Invitational
Middle School  Girls

Team Results with Individual Times
October 3, 2024

Team name:
Team result: 39 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marshfield

Team Points

01:12:17.7Team Time

1 1 722 Leeann Luedtke 12:49.7 1

2 6 728 Emilia Tippen 14:08.4 5

3 7 726 Allie Seehafer 14:14.5 6

4 15 725 Reina Schoen 15:32.2 13

5 16 724 Ivy Schiller 15:32.7 14

6 17 716 Mia Bonisolli 15:33.7 15

7 24 718 Allie DeCandia 15:58.4 22

8 27 727 Charliegh Sullenger 16:02.9 >7

9 31 720 Parker Franklin 16:14.8 >7

10 33 729 Raleigh Utecht 16:18.4 >7

11 34 719 Avery Faber 16:28.9 >7

12 41 715 Rosalind Beathard 17:16.4 >7

13 54 717 Iva Catmull 19:11.1 >7

Team name:
Team result: 48 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Medford

Team Points

01:13:27.1Team Time

1 3 755 Melanie Richter 13:39.2 3

2 9 745 Taytem Brahmer 14:17.9 7

3 10 759 Marcella Svejda 14:18.3 8

4 14 757 Kyra Scheithauer 15:29.9 12

5 20 750 Layla Laduron 15:41.6 18

6 23 751 Paige Mayer 15:44.5 21

7 28 752 Claira Miicke 16:06.9 25

8 36 758 Anna Scott 16:44.9 >7

9 37 748 Arbor Dassow 16:58.9 >7

10 40 760 Destiny Whetstone 17:11.6 >7

11 45 746 Savanna Brunner 17:59.5 >7

12 49 747 Aurelia Brushaber 18:49.2 >7

13 50 754 Alyssa Pagel 18:55.8 >7

14 51 744 Kinsley Bach 19:00.2 >7

15 55 749 Isabella Hraby 19:11.5 >7

16 58 753 Alyssa Neuman 20:13.7 >7

17 60 756 Corynn Scharenbrock 22:10.5 >7

Team name:
Team result: 71 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Antigo

Team Points

01:17:18.8Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 71 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Antigo

Team Points

01:17:18.8Team Time

1 5 656 Elise Ferg 13:46.9 4

2 11 660 Layla Tainter 14:54.2 9

3 13 661 Amelia Weberpal 15:16.3 11

4 19 657 Olivia Ferg 15:35.9 17

5 42 658 Gretta Mauk 17:45.2 30

6 47 659 Haley Richardson 18:15.8 34

Team name:
Team result: 109 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Tomahawk

Team Points

01:19:48.2Team Time

1 2 881 Charlee Lund 13:20.6 2

2 26 888 Victoria Towle 16:01.2 24

3 29 890 Leigha Vassar 16:07.4 26

4 38 877 Alyse Arndt 17:08.7 28

5 39 880 Elaine Huber 17:10.1 29

6 48 886 Allie Reiff 18:41.7 35

7 52 884 Lucy Nelson 19:07.4 36

8 53 883 Lily Meurer 19:10.7 >7

9 57 887 Alaina Stogbauer 19:20.6 >7

10 61 882 Navaeh Mathis 22:35.3 >7

11 62 878 Nora Bubolz 22:38.7 >7

12 64 889 Gabby Ulrich 23:46.6 >7

13 66 879 Kortney Busterud 26:36.2 >7

Team name:
Team result: 125 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Ashland

Team Points

01:23:08.0Team Time

1 21 696 Iyana Pero 15:41.9 19

2 22 699 Molly Weber 15:42.8 20

3 25 691 Elizabeth Brilla 15:59.2 23

4 43 694 Mirabel Jurewicz 17:51.2 31

5 44 697 Lilly Robertson 17:52.7 32

6 46 698 June Thiele 18:10.3 33

7 56 693 Norah Johnson 19:19.4 37

8 59 692 Johannah Cegler 21:41.7 >7

Team name:
Team result: 130 Team Pos: 6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Prairie River

Team Points

01:37:38.9Team Time

1 12 834 Olivia Smith 15:12.3 10

2 18 831 Kayla Klimek 15:35.5 16

3 35 836 Caylinn VanDerNest 16:42.1 27

4 63 835 Kinsey Stephenson 23:35.4 38

5 65 833 Brooklyn Roehl 26:33.3 39
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Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Northland Pines

Team Points

Team Time

1 4 829 Ryleigh Thompson 13:42.8 <5

2 8 827 Kelsey Huber 14:15.2 <5

3 30 826 Courtney Archuleta 16:13.4 <5

4 32 828 Hannah Kadlec 16:14.8 <5
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